
 

 

 

Sun., May 3—9-11 am 

Community Breakfast 

French Toast, Sausage,  Eggs & the works 
 

Thurs., May 7—4 pm  

5K Run Meeting 

Planning meeting for July 4 "A Salute 

To Our Veterans" 5K Run/Walk 
 

Thurs., May 7—5 pm  

VFW Post Meeting 

All VFW Members Welcome 
 

Sat., May 9—6-9 pm 

Chili & Bingo  

Meat & Vegetarian Chili 
 

Sun., May 17—9-11 am  

Community Breakfast  

Sliced Ham, Eggs,  & the works 
 

Sat., May 23—6 pm  *new time* 

Community Dinner  

Mexican Dinner 
 

Mon., May 25—10:00 am 

Memorial Day Service 

Hilo Veterans Cemetery #1 
 

Thurs., May 28—3:30 pm  

Ladies Auxiliary Meeting  

followed by Potluck 

All LAVFW Members Welcome 
 

Fri., May 29—5-10 pm 

May Birthday Bash—Potluck 

Live music—come and dance 

VFW Dates and Updates! 
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Weds., April 1—4 pm  

5K Run Meeting 

Planning meeting for July 4 "A Salute 

To Our Veterans" 5K Run/Walk 
 

Thurs., April 2—5 pm  

VFW Post Meeting 

All VFW Members Welcome 
 

Sun., April 5—9-11 am 

Community Breakfast 

Sliced Ham, Eggs & the works 
 

Sat., April 11—10:30 am 

Merrie Monarch Parade 

Walk or Ride on the VFW float 
 

Sat., April 11—6-9 pm 

Chili & Bingo  

Meat & Vegetarian Chili 
 

Sun., April 19—9-11 am  

Community Breakfast  

Bacon, Eggs,  & the works 
 

Fri., April 24—5-10 pm 

April Birthday Bash—Potluck 

Live music—come and dance 

Bring a dish to share 
 

Sat., April 25—6 pm  *new time* 

Community Dinner  

Roast Beef Dinner 
 

Thurs., April 30—3:30 pm  

Ladies Auxiliary Meeting  

followed by Potluck 

Apri l  2015  May 2015  

The Post is open each Friday—5-10 pm.     Potluck...bring a dish to share 
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